
Sponsor Type Parent Unit Lead Unit Activity Type Sum of Cost Total
Federal College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 4,940,583.00$                

School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Total 4,940,583.00$                
School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 1,686,481.00$                
School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Total 1,686,481.00$                
School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Research-Basic 1,437,680.00$                
School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Total 1,437,680.00$                
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Research-Basic 1,539,930.00$                
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total 1,539,930.00$                
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 1,945,407.00$                
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total 1,945,407.00$                
School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Research-Basic 1,518,523.00$                
School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Total 1,518,523.00$                

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total 13,068,604.00$              
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Research-Basic 1,459,855.00$                

School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Total 1,459,855.00$                
School of Computing-SIUC Research-Basic 9,531,966.00$                
School of Computing-SIUC Total 9,531,966.00$                
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Research-Basic 620,218.00$                    
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total 620,218.00$                   
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Research-Basic 6,773,933.00$                
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total 6,773,933.00$                
School of Mathematical and Statistical Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 396,878.00$                    
School of Mathematical and Statistical Sciences-SIUC Total 396,878.00$                   

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total 18,782,850.00$              
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC School of Health Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 297,000.00$                    

School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total 297,000.00$                   
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 1,254,006.00$                
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total 1,254,006.00$                

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total 1,551,006.00$                
School of Medicine-SMC Biomedical Sciences-SMC Research-Basic 10,961,052.00$              

Biomedical Sciences-SMC Total 10,961,052.00$              
Physiology-SMC Research-Basic 249,866.00$                    
Physiology-SMC Total 249,866.00$                   

School of Medicine-SMC Total 11,210,918.00$              
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Office of Innovation and Economic Development Other Sponsored Activities 191,844.00$                    

Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total 191,844.00$                   
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Research-Basic 232,994.00$                    
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total 232,994.00$                   

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total 424,838.00$                   
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Research-Basic 250,000.00$                    

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total 250,000.00$                   
School of Languages & Linguistics-SIUC Research-Basic 193,502.00$                    
School of Languages & Linguistics-SIUC Total 193,502.00$                   

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total 443,502.00$                   
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Research-Basic 7,003,491.00$                

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total 7,003,491.00$                
Office of the Provost & VC for Academic Affairs-SIUC Research-Basic 91,852.00$                      
Office of the Provost & VC for Academic Affairs-SIUC Total 91,852.00$                      

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total 7,095,343.00$                
College of Arts and Media-SIUC School of Architecture-SIUC Instruction/Training 61,630.00$                      

School of Architecture-SIUC Total 61,630.00$                      
College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total 61,630.00$                      
School of Education-SIUC School of Education-SIUC Instruction/Training 3,548,853.00$                

School of Education-SIUC Total 3,548,853.00$                
School of Education-SIUC Total 3,548,853.00$                

Federal Total 56,187,544.00$              
Institution of Higher Education College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 1,093,873.00$                

School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Total 1,093,873.00$                
School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 84,088.00$                      
School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Total 84,088.00$                      
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School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Research-Basic 917,603.00$                    
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total 917,603.00$                   
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 375,917.00$                    

Research-Applied 120,000.00$                    
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total 495,917.00$                   
School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Research-Basic 497,506.00$                    
School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Total 497,506.00$                   

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total 3,088,987.00$                
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Research-Basic 147,609.00$                    

School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Total 147,609.00$                   
School of Computing-SIUC Research-Basic 59,997.00$                      

Research-Applied 60,000.00$                      
School of Computing-SIUC Total 119,997.00$                   
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Research-Basic 120,000.00$                    
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total 120,000.00$                   
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Research-Basic 50,000.00$                      
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total 50,000.00$                      
School of Mathematical and Statistical Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 238,464.00$                    
School of Mathematical and Statistical Sciences-SIUC Total 238,464.00$                   

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total 676,070.00$                   
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC School of Health Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 40,071.00$                      

School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total 40,071.00$                      
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 820,249.00$                    
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total 820,249.00$                   

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total 860,320.00$                   
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Research-Basic 429,319.00$                    

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total 429,319.00$                   
Office of Innovation and Economic Development Other Sponsored Activities 250,000.00$                    
Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total 250,000.00$                   

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total 679,319.00$                   
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC School of Languages & Linguistics-SIUC Research-Basic 25,000.00$                      

School of Languages & Linguistics-SIUC Total 25,000.00$                      
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total 25,000.00$                      
College of Arts and Media-SIUC School of Architecture-SIUC Research-Basic 42,764.00$                      

School of Architecture-SIUC Total 42,764.00$                      
College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total 42,764.00$                      

Institution of Higher Education Total 5,372,460.00$                
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 227,624.00$                    

School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Total 227,624.00$                   
School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 41,963.00$                      
School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Total 41,963.00$                      
School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Research-Basic 99,667.00$                      
School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Total 99,667.00$                      
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 999,364.00$                    
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total 999,364.00$                   
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 375,343.00$                    
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total 375,343.00$                   

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total 1,743,961.00$                
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Research-Basic 503,898.00$                    

School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Total 503,898.00$                   
School of Computing-SIUC Research-Basic 279,983.00$                    
School of Computing-SIUC Total 279,983.00$                   
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Research-Basic 40,000.00$                      
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total 40,000.00$                      

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total 823,881.00$                   
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC School of Health Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 242,619.00$                    

School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total 242,619.00$                   
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 669,843.00$                    
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total 669,843.00$                   
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Externship - SIUC only 127,101.00$                    

Research-Basic 49,967.00$                      
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total 177,068.00$                   

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total 1,089,530.00$                
School of Medicine-SMC Biomedical Sciences-SMC Research-Basic 567,836.00$                    

Biomedical Sciences-SMC Total 567,836.00$                   
School of Medicine-SMC Total 567,836.00$                   
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Office of Innovation and Economic Development Other Sponsored Activities 1,011,037.00$                



Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total 1,011,037.00$                
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 43,905.00$                      
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total 43,905.00$                      

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total 1,054,942.00$                
College of Arts and Media-SIUC School of Music-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 7,000.00$                        

School of Music-SIUC Total 7,000.00$                        
College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total 7,000.00$                        

Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total 5,287,150.00$                
Private Profit (e.g. Industry) College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 44,991.00$                      

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total 44,991.00$                      
University Farms-SIUC Research-Applied 70,983.00$                      
University Farms-SIUC Total 70,983.00$                      

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total 115,974.00$                   
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC School of Computing-SIUC Instruction/Training 49,846.00$                      

Research-Basic 376,739.00$                    
School of Computing-SIUC Total 426,585.00$                   
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Research-Applied 158,825.00$                    
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total 158,825.00$                   
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Instruction/Training 49,626.00$                      

Research-Basic 99,914.00$                      
Research-Applied 94,894.00$                      

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total 244,434.00$                   
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total 829,844.00$                   
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC School of Human Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 79,155.00$                      

Research-Applied 111,185.00$                    
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total 190,340.00$                   
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Externship - SIUC only 53,814.00$                      

Research-Basic 204,325.00$                    
Research-Applied 100,000.00$                    

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total 358,139.00$                   
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total 548,479.00$                   
School of Medicine-SMC Biomedical Sciences-SMC Research-Basic 100,000.00$                    

Biomedical Sciences-SMC Total 100,000.00$                   
School of Medicine-SMC Total 100,000.00$                   
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Research-Basic 416,997.00$                    

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total 416,997.00$                   
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total 416,997.00$                   
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Research-Basic 96,011.00$                      

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total 96,011.00$                      
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total 96,011.00$                      

Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total 2,107,305.00$                
State College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Research-Basic 1,856,813.00$                

School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total 1,856,813.00$                
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 44,174.00$                      
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total 44,174.00$                      

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total 1,900,987.00$                
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC School of Computing-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 21,125.00$                      

School of Computing-SIUC Total 21,125.00$                      
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 106,592.00$                    
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total 106,592.00$                   

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total 127,717.00$                   
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC School of Health Sciences-SIUC Instruction/Training 86,053.00$                      

School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total 86,053.00$                      
School of Justice and Public Safety-SIUC Research-Basic 451,114.00$                    
School of Justice and Public Safety-SIUC Total 451,114.00$                   
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Instruction/Training 753,291.00$                    
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total 753,291.00$                   

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total 1,290,458.00$                
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Research-Basic 892,810.00$                    

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total 892,810.00$                   
Office of Innovation and Economic Development Other Sponsored Activities 551,922.00$                    
Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total 551,922.00$                   
Center for Wildlife Sustainability Research-SIUC Research-Basic 998,131.00$                    
Center for Wildlife Sustainability Research-SIUC Total 998,131.00$                   

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total 2,442,863.00$                
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Research-Basic 12,500.00$                      

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total 12,500.00$                      



College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total 12,500.00$                      
Simmons Law School-SIUC Simmons Law School-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 136,393.00$                    

Simmons Law School-SIUC Total 136,393.00$                   
Simmons Law School-SIUC Total 136,393.00$                   
V C Student Affairs-SIUC Student Health Services-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 721,000.00$                    

Student Health Services-SIUC Total 721,000.00$                   
V C Student Affairs-SIUC Total 721,000.00$                   
School of Education-SIUC School of Education-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 298,431.00$                    

School of Education-SIUC Total 298,431.00$                   
School of Education-SIUC Total 298,431.00$                   
University Communications and Marketing-SIUC Broadcasting Service-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 150,236.00$                    

Broadcasting Service-SIUC Total 150,236.00$                   
University Communications and Marketing-SIUC Total 150,236.00$                   

State Total 7,080,585.00$                
Other College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC School of Computing-SIUC Research-Basic 426,915.00$                    

School of Computing-SIUC Total 426,915.00$                   
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total 426,915.00$                   
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC V C Student Affairs-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 2,500.00$                        

V C Student Affairs-SIUC Total 2,500.00$                        
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total 2,500.00$                        
College of Arts and Media-SIUC School of Architecture-SIUC Research-Basic 26,757.00$                      

School of Architecture-SIUC Total 26,757.00$                      
College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total 26,757.00$                      
Library Affairs-SIUC University Press-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities 10,000.00$                      

University Press-SIUC Total 10,000.00$                      
Library Affairs-SIUC Total 10,000.00$                      

Other Total 466,172.00$                   
Foreign Institution of Higher Education College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Research-Basic 86,095.00$                      

School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Total 86,095.00$                      
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total 86,095.00$                      

Foreign Institution of Higher Education Total 86,095.00$                      
IL Local Government College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Research-Basic 3,255.00$                        

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total 3,255.00$                        
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total 3,255.00$                        

IL Local Government Total 3,255.00$                        
Foreign Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) School of Medicine-SMC Biomedical Sciences-SMC Research-Basic 13,349.00$                      

Biomedical Sciences-SMC Total 13,349.00$                      
School of Medicine-SMC Total 13,349.00$                      

Foreign Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total 13,349.00$                      
Non-IL Government College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Research-Basic 9,525.00$                        

School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Total 9,525.00$                        
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total 9,525.00$                        

Non-IL Government Total 9,525.00$                        
Grand Total 76,613,440.00$              
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